9.30am

10.00am
11.00am

12noon

1.00pm

2.00pm
3.00pm

4.00pm
5.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

8.00pm
+24hr

Kildare County Council @yvé
/N

Ag fonamh don phobal

Naas Community Library, Tel : 045 879 111
'SCHEDULEDTIME*  [OPENDOORTIME

Tuesday | Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

* Scheduled time by appointment
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Kildare County Council @y Eé
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9.30am
10.00am

11.00am

12noon

1.00pm

2.00pm
3.00pm

4.00pm
5.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

8.00pm

+24hr

Kildare County Council @yvé
/N

Ag fonamh don phobal

Newbridge Community Library, Tel : 045 448 353
'SCHEDULEDTIME*  |OPENDOORTIME

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

* Scheduled time by appointment




9.30am
10.00am

11.00am

12noon

1.00pm

2.00pm
3.00pm

4.00pm
5.00pm
6.00pm
7.00pm

8.00pm

+24hr

Kildare County Council @yvé
/N

Ag fonamh don phobal

Celbridge Community Library, Tel : 01627 2207
'SCHEDULEDTIME*  |OPENDOOR TIME

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

* Scheduled time by appointment




9.30am

10.00am
11.00am

12noon

1.00pm

2.00pm
3.00pm

4.00pm

5.00pm
6.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

+24hr

Kildare County Council @yvé
/N

Ag fonamh don phobal

Leixlip Community Library, Tel : 01606 0050
'SCHEDULEDTIME*  [OPENDOORTIME

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

* Scheduled time by appointment




9.30am

10.00am
11.00am

12noon

1.00pm

2.00pm
3.00pm

4.00pm

5.00pm
6.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

+24hr

Kildare County Council @yvé
/N

Ag fonamh don phobal

Maynooth Community Library, Tel : 01628 5530
'SCHEDULEDTIME*  [OPENDOORTIME

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

* Scheduled time by appointment




9.30am

10.00am
11.00am

12noon

1.00pm

2.00pm
3.00pm

4.00pm

5.00pm
6.00pm

7.00pm

8.00pm

+24hr

Kildare County Council
Ag fonamh don phobal

Athy Community Library, Tel: 059 863 1144
'SCHEDULEDTIME*  |OPENDOOR TIME

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

N/

* Scheduled time by appointment




